
R E S O L U T I O N 

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

April 14, 2022 

APPROVING THE 2022 SLOUGH BILL EXEMPTION REQUESTS FOR PROPERTIES LOCATED IN THE 
CITIES OF DAVENPORT AND BETTENDORF  

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows: 

Section 1. The 2022 Slough Bill exemptions as presented to the Board of Supervisors by the Scott County 
Assessor’s office, and the Davenport City Assessor’s office and as subsequently approved by the 
City of Davenport and the City of Bettendorf are hereby approved as followed: 

District Deedholder PARCEL #  Exemption ACRES 
EXEMPT 
VALUE 

City/Davenport Ritter, Brian 20519-03 Forest Cover 3.80 $36,470 
City/Davenport Perry, Shirley Y3337-04A Open Prairie 5.00 $4,890 
City/Davenport Genesis Systems Group X3501-01 Open Prairie 7.00 $116,500 
City/Davenport Carrillo, John S3123-03A Open Prairie 6.60 $5,830 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31807-01 Forest Cover 10.74 $10,540 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31717-06A Forest Cover .63 $ 560 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31717-01 Forest Cover 13.22 $12,960 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31703-13 Forest Cover 1.0 $1,400 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31703-14 Forest Cover 6.53 $6,240 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 30851-20 Forest Cover 5.62 $5,800 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31719-21 Forest Cover .32 $380 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31719-20 Forest Cover 2.7 $3,060 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31719-19 Forest Cover .36 $380 
City/Davenport Voss, Lillian 31703-15A Forest Cover 16.47 $13,520 
City/Davenport Bierl, David S3021-OLA Open Prairie 2.30 $1,150 
City/Davenport Bierl, David S3021-OLA Forest Cover 5.65 $2,830 
City/Davenport Krueger, Dean 31803-09 Open Prairie 17.50 $14,000 
City/Davenport Krueger, Dean 31803-09 Forest Cover 21.50 $17,200 
City/Davenport Krueger, Dean 31805-02 Open Prairie/ 5.01 $5,010 
City/Davenport Krueger, Dean 31805-02 Forest Cover 4.30 $4,300 

Total  136.25 $263,020 

City/Bettendorf Jim & Judy Tully 841017204 Forest Cover 10.7 $48,900 
City/Bettendorf Chad Miller 8414172032 Forest Cover 4.30 $30,960 

Total 15.00 $79,860 

Section 2.  The City and County Assessor shall process these exemptions as required by law. 

Section 3.  This resolution shall take effect immediately. 

THE COUNTY AUDITOR’S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES THAT 
THIS RESOLUTION HAS BEEN FORMALLY APPROVED BY 
THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON ________________. 

 DATE 

SCOTT COU
 
NTY AUDITOR 

SCAD9624
Highlight




